Page 1 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
KA2208HA2-4 KAKU
Brand: KAKU
SKU: KA2208HA2-4
Category: AC Fans
URL: https://www.fansco.com/item/ka2208ha2-4-kaku/
Contact: sales@fansco.com
Page 2 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Product Description
The KAKU KA2208HA2-4 is a large 222x222x80mm AC axial fan designed for
robust cooling and ventilation in industrial electrical cabinets, ovens, and other
multi-platform applications requiring high airflow. Operating on a 220V to 240V
AC power supply at either 50Hz or 60Hz, this fan draws approximately 0.30A
(50Hz) / 0.26A (60Hz) of current, consuming 38W (50Hz) / 35W (60Hz) of power.
It achieves rotational speeds of 1400 RPM (50Hz) / 1700 RPM (60Hz), delivering
significant airflow and static pressure. Utilizing ball bearings, this model is built
for a long operational lifetime of 50,000 hours and features an IP55 rating for
dust and water resistance, ensuring reliable performance in demanding
environments.
Technical Specifications
Attribute Value
Model KA2208HA2-4
Manufacturer KAKU
Dimensions 222x80 mm
Voltage Rating 220 ~ 240 VAC
Bearing Type Ball Bearing
IP Rating IP55
Subcategory AC axial fan
Page 3 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Page 4 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Page 5 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com